Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Sayedi - (393856) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.05
2:03.56
2:03.71
2:03.79
2:05.20
2:06.05
2:08.21
2:08.46
2:09.94
2:09.95
2:10.99
2:11.17
2:12.36
2:14.12
2:16.41
2:20.83
2:24.92
2:26.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.94
2:06.05
2:08.46
2:03.71

2:03.79
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

526
520
518
517
499
489
465
462
447
447
436
434
423
406
386

322
310

WA Pts

447
489
462
518
517

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T I T I I IT I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

23/06/13
16/12/12
24/11113
28/07/13
28/10/12
20/07/14
22/07/12
28/06/14
15/11/14
30/10/11
09/04/11
04/12/11
23/07/11
05/12/10
25/07/10
24/04/10
13/12/09
26/07/09

Date

15/11/14
20/07/14
28/06/14
24/11113
28/07/13

Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

BUCS Short Course 2014

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

BG North East Region Championships

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

City of Bradford Xmas Meet

Bradford End of Season

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Xmas

City of Bradford Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course 2014

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

Venue

Harrogate
Darwen
Leeds
Shipley
Bradford
Shipley
Shipley
Skipton
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Sunderland
Bradford
Shipley
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley

Venue
Sheffield
Shipley
Skipton
Leeds

Shipley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:03.05
2:03.56
2:05.20
2:08.21
2:11.17
2:09.95
2:12.36
2:10.99
2:14.12
2:16.41
2:20.83
2:24.92

2:26.76

Copyright 2024

520
499
465
434
447
423
436
406
386
351
322
310

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

23/06/13
16/12/12
28/10/12
22/07/12
04/12/11
30/10/11
23/07/11
09/04/11
05/12/10
25/07/10
24/04/10
13/12/09
26/07/09

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

BG North East Region Championships

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Xmas Meet

Bradford End of Season

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Xmas

City of Bradford Meet

Harrogate
Darwen
Bradford
Shipley
Sunderland
Shipley
Bradford
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



