Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Sayedi - (393856) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:03.05	526	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:03.56	520	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
2:03.71	518	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
2:03.79	517	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:05.20	499	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2
2:06.05	489	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
2:08.21	465	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:08.46	462	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:09.94	447	Н	15/11/14	BUCS Short Course 2014	Sheffield		2
2:09.95	447	Н	30/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
2:10.99	436	Н	09/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:11.17	434	Н	04/12/11	BG North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	2
2:12.36	423	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Skipton	3
2:14.12	406	Н	05/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
2:16.41	386	Н	25/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:20.83	351	Н	24/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:24.92	322	Н	13/12/09	City of Bradford Xmas	Shipley	Skipton	2
2:26.76	310	Н	26/07/09	City of Bradford Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue Club Swam Un		Level
2:09.94	447	Н	15/11/14	BUCS Short Course 2014	Sheffield		2
2:06.05	489	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
2:08.46	462	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:03.71	518	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
2:03.79 Copyright 2024	517 4	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:03.05	526	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:03.56	520	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
2:05.20	499	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2
2:08.21	465	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:11.17	434	Н	04/12/11	BG North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	2
2:09.95	447	Н	30/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
2:12.36	423	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Skipton	3
2:10.99	436	Н	09/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:14.12	406	Н	05/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
2:16.41	386	Н	25/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:20.83	351	Н	24/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:24.92	322	Н	13/12/09	City of Bradford Xmas	Shipley	Skipton	2
2:26.76	310	Н	26/07/09	City of Bradford Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS